VTX5S
High reliable, accurate,
analogue temperature compensated (VC)TCXO
Generic specification
2011/65/EU  RoHS  compliant Page 1 of 3 06 Jan. 23
QuartzCom AG Fax +41 32 644 24 05
Bruehlstrasse 15 Tel +41 32 644 24 00
CH 2540 Grenchen E-Mail sales@quartzcom.com

in Switzerland
QuartzCom AG reserves the right to make spec changes to this product
Ordering code
(0)5S-(1)(2)-(3)(4)-(5)(7)-40.000MHz Example: VT5S-C33-NNu50-V05LN-40.000MHz
(0) Oscillator type
TX = TCXO
VT = VC-TCXO
(1) Output signal
H = CMOS
C= Clipped sine wave
(2) Supply voltage
25 = 2.5 V
30 = 3.0 V
33 = 3.3 V
(7) Phase noise option
LN = Low phase noise
 (-) = Standard
(3) Operating temperature
JF =  -20 to +50 °C
JK =  -20 to +70 °C
NN = -40 to +85 °C
NR = -40 to +105 °C
QN = -55 to +85 °C
(4) Frequency stability
u25 = ± 0.25 ppm
u50 = ± 0.50 ppm
1u0 = ± 1.00 ppm
1u5 = ± 1.50 ppm
(5) Pulling range
 (VT only)
V05 = 1.5 ± 1.0 V ±5 ppm
V10 = 1.5 ± 1.0 V  ±10 ppm
Z = special spec
Frequency stability vs. temperature
ppm ≤± 0.20 ≤± 0.25 ≤± 0.50 ≤± 1.00 ≤± 1.50
-20 to +50 °C Ο Ο Ο Ο Ο
-20 to +70 °C ∆ Ο Ο Ο Ο
-40 to +85 °C ∆ ∆ Ο Ο Ο
-40 to +95 °C X ∆ ∆ ∆ Ο  ∆  Ask factory
-40 to +105 °C X X X ∆ ∆  Ο Available
-55 to +85 °C X X X X ∆ X Not available
Environmental conditions
Test IEC
60068
Part…
IEC
60679-1
Clause
MIL-STD-
202G
Method
MIL-STD-
810F
Method
MIL-PRF-
55310D
Clause
Test conditions (IEC)
Sealing tests
(if applicable)
2-17 5.6.2 112E 3.6.1.2 Gross leak: Test Qc,
Fine leak: Test Qk
Solderability
Resistance to
soldering heat
2-20
2-58
5.6.3 208H
210F
3.6.52